FLCC 2022 #5 "Cast Aspersions"

ACROSS
1. "The Blue Room" artist
8. Bad spots?
15. Running wild
16. "Ta-da!"
17. Needle Nic
18. Hound Natalie
19. Kind of belt
20. "Bien sar!"
22.
23.
25.
29.
32.
36.

___ point

Southern fruits
Pride Month initials
Pelt James

Okla.
37. "The Man" of baseball
38.
39.
40.

41.

Always, in verse
Coffee dispenser

—fi
42. Drug sold as Retrovir
43. Lady of Spain
45."
here!"
Riddle-me-___
Shortchange Vincent
Minus
Egypt's Lake
Call, in poker
Car sticker fig.
Pennies: Abbr.
"Peter Pan" dog
Broadside Geraldine
Tease Chris
One-time famed New
York eatery
Magnetite, for one
Contributes
Paper pusher?

46.
47.
49.
50.
51.
53.
55.
57.
60.
64.
67.

68.
69.
70.

DOWN
1. favor
2.  towin
3. Baja resort, for short
4. With no markup
5. Black Panthers co-
founder

Pittsburgh-to-Buffalo dir.

Christian school in Tulsa,

"Moving right along ..."

I Kermit the Frog

by Adam G. Perl
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. Slump

. Dunkable treat

. Middle of the road?

. D.D.E.'s charge in W.W. Il
. Part of DJIA

. Plant

. Largest part

. Musk in the news

. "Smooth Operator"” singer
. Well versed in

. Features of some sandals
. Herb's "Reunited" partner
. Ob/gyn test

. Very, informally

. Good earth

. Welcome

. Annual event in Nevada's

Black Rock Desert

. "The Hundred Secret

Senses" author

LAl

. Slips through the cracks
. Students may pass them
. Makes history?

'em!"
sudden

. Trumpeter Al

. Swing time?

. Picks up

. Fund

. Mane character of classic

TV?

.___Alto

. Hide

. Gaming novice, slangily
. Kind of phobia

. Actress Zadora

. Six-footer?

. "Golly!"

. Wrath

. Critical



